Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
• FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
• TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
• EQUIPMENT DEMOS
• HUNDREDS OF

* LIN/LOG Sweep Mode
   (SFG-2100 Series Only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SFG-2004     4MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2007     7MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2010   10MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2020   20MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2104     4MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
SFG-2107     7MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
SFG-2110   10MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
SFG-2120   20MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
Note : 1.(*) In order to get maximum sweep span, the sweep time needs to be tuned on when adjust sweep span.
2.(**) When the sweep time is too long, the stop frequency will reach and stay at the maximum frequency
    of instrument until the end of the sweep cycle.
Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.C3 C4
20 MHz/10MHz/7MHz/4MHz DDS FUNCTION GENERATOR
FEATURES
SFG-2000 Series (20/10/7/4 MHz)
SFG-2100 Series (20/10/7/4 MHz)
AMPLITUDE MODULATION
FREQUENCY  MODULATION
FREQUENCY  COUNTER
MAIN
SINE WAVE
TRIANGLE WAVE
SQUARE WAVE
CMOS OUTPUT
TTL OUTPUT
SWEEP OPERATION
SFG-2000 Series SFG-2100 Series
Output Function Sine, Square, Triangle
0.1Hz~
4MHz
0.1Hz~
7MHz
0.1Hz~
10MHz
1Hz~
20MHz
0.1Hz~
4MHz
0.1Hz~
7MHz
0.1Hz~
10MHz
1Hz~
20MHz
0.1Hz~1MHz (1Hz ~ 1MHz for SFG-2020/2120)
0.1Hz (1Hz for SFG-2020/2120)
   20 ppm
   20 ppm
Frequency

* LIN/LOG Sweep Mode
   (SFG-2100 Series Only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SFG-2004     4MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2007     7MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2010   10MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2020   20MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2104     4MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
SFG-2107     7MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
SFG-2110   10MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
SFG-2120   20MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep & AM, FM Modulation
Note : 1.(*) In order to get maximum sweep span, the sweep time needs to be tuned on when adjust sweep span.
2.(**) When the sweep time is too long, the stop frequency will reach and stay at the maximum frequency
    of instrument until the end of the sweep cycle.
Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.C3 C4
20 MHz/10MHz/7MHz/4MHz DDS FUNCTION GENERATOR
FEATURES
SFG-2000 Series (20/10/7/4 MHz)
SFG-2100 Series (20/10/7/4 MHz)
AMPLITUDE MODULATION
FREQUENCY  MODULATION
FREQUENCY  COUNTER
MAIN
SINE WAVE
TRIANGLE WAVE
SQUARE WAVE
CMOS OUTPUT
TTL OUTPUT
SWEEP OPERATION
SFG-2000 Series SFG-2100 Series
Output Function Sine, Square, Triangle
0.1Hz~
4MHz
0.1Hz~
7MHz
0.1Hz~
10MHz
1Hz~
20MHz
0.1Hz~
4MHz
0.1Hz~
7MHz
0.1Hz~
10MHz
1Hz~
20MHz
0.1Hz~1MHz (1Hz ~ 1MHz for SFG-2020/2120)
0.1Hz (1Hz for SFG-2020/2120)
   20 ppm
   20 ppm
Frequency